
OPEN BAR

Primavera Jastrzębia Góra
ul. Rozewska 40/42
84-104 Jastrzębia Góra

Rezerwacje
konferencje@primaveraspa.pl
tel. 58 674 91 67 www.primaveraspa.pl

Czuj się zaproszony...

Asortyment

Symbol

Kawa, herbata

Napoje chłodzące
(woda mineralna, soki owocowe,
napoje gazowane)

Piwo

Wino

Wódka czysta

Whisky

do 2 godzin

do 6 godzin

każda następna

ai
na

wrt sazc godzina

BO-1 BO-2 BO-3 BO-4 BO-5 BO-6 BO-7 BO-8 BO-9

podane ceny dot. 1 osoby

45 zł

60 zł

7 zł

60 zł

75 zł

12 zł

60 zł

75 zł

12 zł

65 zł

90 zł

15 zł

75 zł

90 zł

15 zł

75 zł

100 zł

17 zł

75 zł

100 zł

17 zł

90 zł

115 zł

25 zł

125 zł

165 zł

35 zł


